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P rin te d : 4 /8 /2 0 1 7  6 :1 6 :0 5  P M
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Par is  A ikens702
A IM A thle t ics

9.800 9.600 9.7508.600 37.750
1 2 18 1 1 

1 

Dahlia  A llen718
CO  Aeria ls

9.575 9.575 9.0259.525 37.700
4 3 1 14T 2 

2 

A r ie lle  W ard757
W OGA

9.700 9.475 9.2509.025 37.450
2 5 9 7T 3 

3 

M ckenna  M arvin739
Metroplex  

9.125 9.550 9.5259.075 37.275
14 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Lucy M e ine rt733
Jet

9.650 8.875 9.2509.275 37.050
3 14 3 8T 5 

5 

M akenna  S m ith729
G-Force

9.525 9.175 9.3758.925 37.000
6 11T 12 4T 6 

6 

A lyssa  Je ffe rson743
Ref lex  Gym

9.425 9.400 8.9509.150 36.925
8 8 4 17 7T

7T

Char lyze  Hem by732
J&R Gym

9.075 9.350 9.4259.075 36.925
15T 9 7T 3 8T

8T

Genevieve  Rum p708
Adrena line

9.225 9.175 9.0759.425 36.900
12 12T 2 11T 9 

9 

Ka ia  Bochow701
5280 

9.400 9.700 8.5759.075 36.750
9 1 8T 19 10 

10 

Lydia  Hayden714
CGI

9.000 9.425 9.3258.725 36.475
17 6T 15 6 11 

11 

A lexandra  Gille tte720
Capita l Gym TX

9.475 9.000 9.0758.775 36.325
7 13 14 12T 12 

12 

Abbiga il Raym ond719
CO  Aeria ls

9.075 9.425 8.5009.100 36.100
16T 7T 5 20 13 

13 

A r ilyn Kucey715
CGI

8.850 9.250 9.0758.650 35.825
19T 10 17 13T 14 

14 

Nire l Ba rt-W illiam s752
W OGA

9.275 8.825 8.7758.825 35.700
10 15 13 18 15 

15 

C la ire  F lores735
Mat Trotters Gym

9.550 8.225 9.3758.500 35.650
5 18 20 5T 16 

16 

Brooklen M organ728
Edmond Gym

9.250 8.675 9.0008.525 35.450
11 16 19 16 17 

17 

M aggie  A r id i748
Texas Best

8.850 8.600 9.0258.700 35.175
20T 17 16 15T 18 

18 

M aggie  Jackson742
Phillips 66

9.150 7.800 9.1758.950 35.075
13 19 11 9T 19 

19 

Caro lyn Lindberg712
A lamo F ly ers

8.975 7.700 9.1759.000 34.850
18 20 10 10T 20 

20 
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